Jul 27 2024 (02:49) India Rail Info

Vijayawada - Lingampally SpecialFare SF Special/07758X - SF - SCR
GNT/Guntur Junction to SC/Secunderabad Junction
4h 30m - 281 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 17:30 1T 0 35 |19 |SCR
2 |MAG |Mangalagiri 17:50 17:51 m (1 |1 12 |45 |33 |[SCR
3 GNT |Guntur junction 18:18 18:20 2m (1 |1 32 |76 |32 |SCR
4 |MRGA |Miryalaguda 20:05 20:06 m (2 |1 166 |78 SCR
5 |NLDA |Nalgonda 20:35 20:36 m |2 |1 203 |49 |[226 |SCR
6 SC Secunderabad Junction (22:50 22:55 5m (1 |1 313 |32 |536 |SCR
7 |BMT |Begumpet 23:04 23:05 Tm (2 |1 318 |36 |540 |SCR
8 |LPI Lingampalli 23:35 0 336 |- 559 |SCR

Jul 27 2024 (02:49) https://indiarailinfo.com




